
Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

002 : SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN

002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATANCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

1 002 MA00224038043Female BHAGORA BHANIBEN VIRMABHAI

2 002 MA00224038044Female BHAGORA JANTABEN VIRMABHAI

3 002 MA00224038045Female BHARVAD VARSHABEN CHHAGANBHAI

4 002 MA00224038046Female BHATIYA MANISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI

5 002 MA00224038047Female CHAUDHARI HINABEN NATHABHAI

6 002 MA00224038050Female CHAUHAN REKHABEN BHANNABHAI

7 002 MA00224038051Male DAVIYAL MAYURBHAI RAMSUNGBHAI

8 002 MA00224038052Female DESAI KRUPABEN MOTIBHAI

9 002 MA00224038053Female DESAI RUTVIBEN DINESHBHAI

10 002 MA00224038055Female GAMAR JINIBEN DEETABHAI

11 002 MA00224038056Female GAMIT NAMRATABEN DILIPBHAI

12 002 MA00224038057Female GOSWAMI BHUMIKABEN KIRTIBHAI

13 002 MA00224038058Male JOSHI JIGARKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI

14 002 MA00224038060Female JOSHI KAJALBEN BALADEVBHAI

15 002 MA00224038061Male JOSHI KALPESH MANILAL

16 002 MA00224038063Male JOSHI RUTVIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

17 002 MA00224038064Female MARVADI LUHAR KINJALBENBHAGVANBHAI

18 002 MA00224038065Female MODI ASHABEN KIRTIBHAI

19 002 MA00224038066Female NAI SEJALBEN BABUBHAI

20 002 MA00224038067Female NAYAK ANJALIBEN JAYESHBHAI

21 002 MA00224038068Male PANCHAL AJAYKUMAR AMBALAL

22 002 MA00224038069Female PANDYA JYOTIBEN MAVJIBHAI

23 002 MA00224038070Female PANKUTA URMILABEN RAMABHAI

24 002 MA00224038071Female PARMAR BHAVNABEN KANTIBHAI

25 002 MA00224038072Female PARMAR MAMTABEN LALABHAI

26 002 MA00224038075Female PARMAR TAMANNABEN DINESHBHAI

27 002 MA00224038076Male RABARI ASHISHBHAI RAMESHBHAI

28 002 MA00224038078Female RAVAL POOJABEN RASIKBHAI
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29 002 MA00224038079Female RAWAL PRIYABEN DINESHBHAI

30 002 MA00224038080Female SODHA HIRALBEN DASHRATHSINH

31 002 MA00224038081Female SODHA JAYSHRIBA KARANSINH

32 002 MA00224038082Male SOLANKI KAILASHBHAI RAKHABHI

33 002 MA00224038083Male SOLANKI YASHPALSINH SAMANTSINH

34 002 MA00224038085Female THAKKAR DIVYA PANKESHBHAI

35 002 MA00224038086Female THAKOR AARTIBEN KAMLESHJI

36 002 MA00224038087Female THAKOR CHETANABEN SOVANJI

37 002 MA00224038088Male THAKOR DASHARATHJI BALAJI

38 002 MA00224038090Female THAKOR KHUSHIBEN BHARMAJI

39 002 MA00224038091Female THAKOR KINJALBEN LAXMANJI

40 002 MA00224038092Male THAKOR NARENDRASINH JIVUSINH

41 002 MA00224038093Female THAKOR PALAKBAHEN RANJITSINH

42 002 MA00224038095Female THAKOR VIDHIBEN TANAJI

43 002 MA00224038096Female TRIVEDI SONALIBEN DIPENDRAKUMAR

44 002 MA00224038097Female UNDARIYA PAYALBEN VINAJI

45 002 MA00224038099Male VANZARA KIRANKUMAR JOGAJI

46 002 MA00224038100Female ZALA PAYALBEN ISHVARJI

Part

INTER  DESCIPLINARY : PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

47 002 MA00223077689Male THAKOR PRAKASHJI AMUJI
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061 : DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PATAN

002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATANCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

48 002 MA06124064683Male CHAUDHARY PRABHUBHAI NAGJIBHAI

49 002 MA06124064684Male PARMAR DIPEN MOTILAL

50 002 MA06124064685Male PARMAR SAVAJKUMAR GIRISHKUMAR

51 002 MA06124064686Female SUMABEN RAMESHBHAI KHOKHARIYA

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

DARSHANSHASTRA-SARVADARSHANSANGRAH - SHRI MANMADHVACHARYAKRUT: - JAINMAT. BAUDHMAT

52 002 MA06124064687Female DABHI HIRALBEN JYANTIBHAI

53 002 MA06124064688Female KHANT KRISHNABEN JITUBHAI

54 002 MA06124064690Male PRAJAPATI BHARATKUMAR HAKMAJI

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

55 002 MA06124064694Female DABHI NAYNABEN BHOJABHAI

56 002 MA06124064695Male DARJI VINODBHAI JAVABHAI

57 002 MA06124064697Female DESAI PRIYABEN RAMSHIBHAI

58 002 MA06124064698Female JADAV CHHAYABEN HARSHADKUMAR

59 002 MA06124064699Male JADAV DHARMIKKUMAR NARESHBHAI

60 002 MA06124064700Female JOSHI ARATIBEN PARSOTAMBHAI

61 002 MA06124064701Female JOSHI ARATIBEN JAGADISHBHAI

62 002 MA06123077996Female KHAIR SONALBEN ABABHAI

63 002 MA06124064703Female PATEL PRIYABEN JAYESHBHAI

64 002 MA06124064704Female PAYALBEN DAHYABHAI SOLANKI

65 002 MA06124064705Male SOLANKI RONAKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

66 002 MA06124064707Male VAJA ASHOKSINH MAHIPATSINH

67 002 MA06124064708Male VISHALKUMAR AMRATBHAI RAVAL

68 002 MA06123077982Female VYAS JAYSHRIBEN BABULAL
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Part

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH)

69 002 MA06123077987Male PARMAR MAHESHKUMAR MEGHRAJBHAI
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004 : SHRI U. P. ARTS, SMT. M. G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & SHRI V. L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI

004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAICenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

70 004 MA00424013975Male CHAUHAN VIRENDRASINH UDESINH

71 004 MA00424013976Female JADAV JAYSHRIBEN MUKESHBHAI

72 004 MA00424013977Female PARMAR KAVITABEN MAHENDRASINH

73 004 MA00424013978Female PATEL JANVIBEN BHARATBHAI

74 004 MA00424013979Female RAVAL JIGISHABEN HARIBHAI

75 004 MA00424013980Male VAGHELA DHAVALKUMAR MANUBHAI
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005 : SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA

005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASACenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

76 005 MA00524074359Female AADIVASI JANKIBEN SATISHBHAI

77 005 MA00524074360Female BAMANIYA MANJUBAHEN DASHARATBHAI

78 005 MA00524074361Female BHOI BHAVNABEN JAYANTIBHAI

79 005 MA00524074362Female CHAMAR CHAKUBEN VECHATBHAI

80 005 MA00524074363Female CHAMAR CHETANABEN KANUBHAI

81 005 MA00524074364Female CHAUDHARI BHAVIKABAHEN ASHVINBHAI

82 005 MA00524074365Female CHAUDHARI MAHIMA KANTIBHAI

83 005 MA00524074366Female CHAUDHARI VIDHASHA DINESHBHAI

84 005 MA00524074367Female CHAUHAN PRIYANKABEN PRAKASHSINH

85 005 MA00524074368Female CHAUHAN SANDHYABEN RAMSINH

86 005 MA00524074369Female CHAVDA URVASHIBEN NATUBHAI

87 005 MA00524074370Female DAMOR KAILASHBEN RAMESHBHAI

88 005 MA00524074371Female DAMOR SEJALBAHEN BABUBHAI

89 005 MA00524074372Female DAMOR SHILPABEN FATABHAI

90 005 MA00524074373Male DAMOR SUNILKUMAR MADHUBHAI

91 005 MA00524074375Female GELAT ROSHNIBAHEN NAVINBHAI

92 005 MA00524074376Female JOGI HEENABEN ARJANBHAI

93 005 MA00524074377Female KATARA RAMILABEN SAYBABHAI

94 005 MA00524074378Female KHANT TARABEN SHANABHAI

95 005 MA00524074379Female KHARADI VANITABEN RAMESHBHAI

96 005 MA00524074380Female KOTVAL HIRALBEN KANUBHAI

97 005 MA00524074381Male MAKAVANA HITESHSINH RANGUSINH

98 005 MA00524074382Female MALIWAD HANSHABEN SHANKARBHAI

99 005 MA00524074384Female MASAR SHILPABAHEN AMATABHAI

100 005 MA00524074385Female RAMOSHIYA PRIYANKABAHEN KARANBHAI

101 005 MA00524074386Female RATHOD PARULBEN RAMANSINH

102 005 MA00524074387Female RAVAL RANJANBEN SHAILESHBHAI

103 005 MA00524074388Female ZALA HETALBEN BHALABHAI
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Part

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I

104 005 MA00523077719Female KOTVAL BHAVANABEN BHURABHAI

105 005 MA00523077736Female ZALA KISMATBA TAKHATSINH

CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU 

ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I

106 005 MA00523077749Female DABHI VARSHABAHEN BHALABHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I

107 005 MA00523077743Female KHANT SEJALBEN ISHWARBHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

108 005 MA00523077727Male MALAVIYA JAYDIPKUMAR PRAVINBHAI
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006 : SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD

006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALODCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

109 006 MA00624077160Female MAKWANA ADITIBEN DILUSINH

110 006 MA00624077161Female PARMAR PALAKKUMARI AJMELSINH

111 006 MA00624077162Female THAKOR SAKSHI JAYPRAKASHBHAI
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014 : G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR

014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPURCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

112 014 MA01424054765Female BAR MANISHABEN TALJABHAI

113 014 MA01424054766Female BAROT PRIYANKA ANANDBHAI

114 014 MA01424054769Female CHAUDHARY ASHABEN OKHAJIBHAI

115 014 MA01424054771Female CHAUDHARY RINKABEN RAMJIBHAI

116 014 MA01424054773Female DARJI JINALBEN GOVINDBHAI

117 014 MA01424054776Female GAMAR MANJUBEN RAMESHBHAI

118 014 MA01424054778Male JEPU BHAVESHKUMAR AMIRAMBHAI

119 014 MA01424054779Female KHER KIRANBEN JASVANTSINH

120 014 MA01424054783Male PARMAR BHAVESHKUMAR BABULAL

121 014 MA01424054784Female PARMAR DARSHNABEN PRAMODBHAI

122 014 MA01424054785Male PARMAR GUNVANTSINH NARSINH

123 014 MA01424054786Male PARMAR NEESHANTSINH NARENDRASINH

124 014 MA01424054788Female PRAJAPATI BHAVIKABEN JYANTIBHAI

125 014 MA01424054789Male PRAJAPATI JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

126 014 MA01424054790Female PRAJAPATI SARMISHTHABEN MAHENDRBHAI

127 014 MA01424054791Female PRAJAPATI TWINKALBEN MAHESHBHAI

128 014 MA01424054792Female PUROHIT SEEMABEN VASANTBHAI

129 014 MA01424054793Male RABARI BHARATBHAI JOGAJI

130 014 MA01424054794Female RAJGOR SAIFALIBEN MUKESHKUMAR

131 014 MA01424054795Female RANA NIKITABEN LAXMANSINH

132 014 MA01423077762Male SADHU ARVINDKUMAR SHAMALDAS

133 014 MA01424054798Female SOLANKI KINJALBEN UDAYSINH

134 014 MA01424054800Female VADNATHANI DIMPALBEN JASHVANTBHAI

135 014 MA01424054802Female VATAMA NIKITABEN MOHANBHAI

Part

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH)

136 014 MA01423077788Female SHRIMALI VASANTIBEN NAROTTAMBHAI
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CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH

137 014 MA01423077785Female SOLANKI SANTOKBEN ISHVARBHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I

138 014 MA01423077772Male CHAUDHARY KAMLESHBHAI NANJIBHAI
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015 : MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA

015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANACenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

139 015 MA01524063740Female BAKARIYA PRIYANKABEN BHOPABHAI

140 015 MA01524063741Female CHAVADA ASHABA BHUPATJI

141 015 MA01524063742Female DARBAR PRIYANKABA BHAVUJEE

142 015 MA01524063743Male DESAI HAPPY KANUBHAI

143 015 MA01524063744Female DESAI PRIYA JAYRAMBHAI

144 015 MA01524063745Female DESAI TEJALBEN VIRAMBHAI

145 015 MA01524063746Male PARMAR DHAVALKUMAR HARIBHAI

146 015 MA01524063747Female PATEL DIYABEN VINODBHAI

147 015 MA01524063748Female PATEL KRUSHA KANUBHAI

148 015 MA01524063749Female PATEL SHIVANIBEN JAYESHBHAI

149 015 MA01524063750Female PATEL TWINKALBEN VISHNUKUMAR

150 015 MA01524063751Male PRAJAPATI SHUBHAMKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

151 015 MA01524063753Female SOLANKI NEETABEN DINESHBHAI

152 015 MA01524063754Female SOLANKI POONAMBEN HEERABHAI

153 015 MA01524063755Male THAKOR ANILKUMAR BADSANGJI

154 015 MA01524063756Male THAKOR ANKIT SHAILESHJI

155 015 MA01524063757Female THAKOR BHARATIBEN POPATJI

156 015 MA01524063758Male THAKOR BHAVESHJI DINESHJI

157 015 MA01524063759Male THAKOR KIRANJI JAYANTIJI

158 015 MA01524063760Male THAKOR UTTAMJI MUKESHJI

159 015 MA01524063761Female VAGHELA KINJALBEN KAPURJI

160 015 MA01524063762Female VAGHELA VANDANABEN KAPURJI

161 015 MA01524063763Male VANKAR RAHUL NANJIBHAI

162 015 MA01524063764Male VASAVA VALSINGBHAI NAVABHAI

163 015 MA01524063765Male ZALA SHAKTISINH BHARATSINH

Part

CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU 

ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I
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164 015 MA01523077804Male RAVAL MAHENDRABHAI SHANTILAL
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.
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Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

018 : SHREE S. S. MEHTA ARTS & M. M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR

018 - S. S. MEHTA ARTS & M. M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGARCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

165 018 MA01824065714Male ASARI SHAILESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI

166 018 MA01824065716Female CHAUHAN CHARVIBAHEN NARENDRASINH

167 018 MA01824065718Female KHARADI SAYALBEN RANJITBHAI

168 018 MA01824065719Female MAKVANA GAYATRIBEN BHUPATSINH

169 018 MA01824065720Female MAKWANA SEJALBAHEN VIKRAMSINH

170 018 MA01824065721Female MEHTA HIMANJALI JAYESHKUMAR

171 018 MA01824065722Female NINAMA JYOTIKABAHEN SURJIBHAI

172 018 MA01824065723Male PARMAR JAY PRUTHVISINH

173 018 MA01824065725Female PARMAR SMITALBA MAHENDRASINH

174 018 MA01824065726Female PARMAR SWITIBEN NARESHSINH

175 018 MA01824065728Female RABARI MANISHABEN DEVABHAI
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

025 : IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, IDAR

025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDARCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

176 025 MA02524072353Female CHAMPAVAT PALAKKUMARI JAGATSINH

177 025 MA02524072354Female CHAUDHARY YAMINIBEN SURESHBHAI

178 025 MA02524072356Male DARJI DIPAKKUMAR SURESHBHAI

179 025 MA02524072357Female GADHAVI POONAMBEN BALVANTDAN

180 025 MA02524072359Male PARMAR DIGANT DINESHBHAI

181 025 MA02524072361Female PATEL SALONI DILIPBHAI

182 025 MA02524072362Female PATEL SNEHABEN GIRISHBHAI

183 025 MA02524072364Male PRAJAPATI VISHALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

184 025 MA02524072367Female ZALA BINDIYABEN PRAVINSINH

03/03/2026 14 CONTACT2DIPAK@GMAIL.COM



Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

041 : S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA

041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARACenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

185 041 MA04124074589Male BALODHANA SUBAJI VALAJI

186 041 MA04124074590Female CHAUDHARY SANGITABEN PETHABHAI

187 041 MA04124074591Female CHAVDA SONALBEN VAGHAJI

188 041 MA04124074592Female DESAI DARSHANA MOHANBHAI

189 041 MA04124074593Female DESAI JIGNASHABEN NAGAJIBHAI

190 041 MA04124074594Female DESAI SANJANABEN BALDEVBHAI

191 041 MA04124074595Female LUHAR HINABEN NAROTAMBHAI

192 041 MA04124074596Female PARMAR USHABEN NATHABHAI

193 041 MA04124074597Male PRAJAPATI MAHESHKUMAR TEJABHAI

194 041 MA04124074598Male RAVAL PRAVINKUMAR KANTIBHAI

195 041 MA04124074599Female SHAH RIYANSI MAHESHBHAI

196 041 MA04124074602Male THAKOR HITESHKUMAR JYANTIJI

197 041 MA04124074603Male THAKOR NARESHJI MELAJI

198 041 MA04124074604Female VAGHELA JASHODABA BHUPATSINH

199 041 MA04124074605Female VAGHELA KAILASHBA KANTHUBHA

200 041 MA04124074606Male VAGHELA YUVARAJSINH BADSINH
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

042 : D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA

042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMACenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

201 042 MA04224072884Female CHAUHAN KISMATBA LILSINH

202 042 MA04224072886Female CHAUHAN NEHABAHEN BABUBHAI

203 042 MA04224072887Male GAMAR BHARATBHAI VINODBHAI

204 042 MA04224072888Female GAMAR JYOTSANABEN KANUBHAI

205 042 MA04224072889Male GAMAR KIRANBHAI JAGADISHBHAI

206 042 MA04224072890Male KODARAVI KALPESHBHAI KAMLESHBHAI

207 042 MA04224072891Male KODARAVI VIVEKBHAI MIRKHANBHAI

208 042 MA04224072892Female LODH KIRANBEN RAVJIBHAI

209 042 MA04224072893Female MAKVANA CHANDRIKABEN MOHANBHAI

210 042 MA04224072894Female MAKVANA RITABEN UDABHAI

211 042 MA04224072895Male PARMAR MUKESHBHAI KARNABHAI

212 042 MA04224072896Female PARMAR NANDABEN KUMUDBHAI

213 042 MA04224072897Female PARMAR RUKHIYA LILIYABHAI

214 042 MA04224072898Female SOLANKI KANCHANBEN SANGRAMBHAI
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

044 : SHRI K. R. KATARA ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJI

044 - SHRI K. R. KATARA ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAJICenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

215 044 MA04424070303Male ASARI MAHENDRABHAI LAKSHMANBHAI

216 044 MA04424070304Female ASARI REKHABAHEN KACHARABHAI

217 044 MA04424070305Male BARANDA JAYMINKUMAR NARANBHAI

218 044 MA04424070306Female DAMOR MIRABEN RAMABHAI

219 044 MA04424070307Female KATARA JINALBEN LALABHAI

220 044 MA04424070308Female KATARA KINJAL  MANUBHAI

221 044 MA04424070309Female KATARA SHILPABAHEN LALABHAI

222 044 MA04424070310Female KHANT JALIBEN RAMESHBHAI

223 044 MA04424070311Female KHARADI JAGRUTIBAHEN BACHUBHAI

224 044 MA04424070312Female MENAT KHUSHBUBEN SURESHBHAI

225 044 MA04424070313Female NINAMA NIKITABEN ASHVINBHAI

226 044 MA04424070314Male PANDOR SANJAYKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI

227 044 MA04424070315Female ROT BHOOMIBEN ARVINDBHAI

Part

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

228 044 MA04423077883Male NINAMA SUBHASKUMAR AMRUTBHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA (SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

229 044 MA04423077885Female DAMOR VARSHABEN BHAGABHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE 

COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA (SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

230 044 MA04423077879Female JADEJA RIYABEN RANJITSINH

231 044 MA04423077875Female ZALA NISHABEN JASHAVANTSINH

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,INTER  

DESCIPLINARY : PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

232 044 MA04423077869Female KALAB DIPIKABAHEN SHAILESHBHAI
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE COMPULSORY : 

PATHSAMPADANKALA (SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

233 044 MA04423077872Female PARMAR KAILASBEN KALUBHAI
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

045 : VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR

045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGARCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

234 045 MA04524040372Female DAMOR JAGRUTIBAHEN RAMJIBHAI

235 045 MA04524040373Female DAMOR KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI

236 045 MA04524040374Female DAMOR SAPNABAHEN RAMJIBHAI

237 045 MA04524040375Female GAMETI KARISHMABAHEN RAMANBHAI

238 045 MA04524040376Female KASOTA PAYALBEN NANJIBHAI

239 045 MA04524040377Female KATARA ALPABEN LAXMANBHAI

240 045 MA04524040378Female SUTHAR JINGALBEN CHANDULAL
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Names Center Code Enrollment No.Seat No.

CANDIDATE LIST OF MA Sanskrit Semester - 4 MARCH 2026 ( Reg. )EXAMINATION TERM IN MARCH 2026

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

051 : SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARY MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

MAHESANA
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

MEHSANA
Center :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

DARSHANSHASTRA-SARVADARSHANSANGRAH - SHRI MANMADHVACHARYAKRUT: - JAINMAT. BAUDHMAT

241 051 MA05124072609Female BAROT ZEEL RAJESHKUMAR

242 051 MA05124072610Female CHAUDHARI RIYABEN DAHYABHAI

243 051 MA05124072611Female DESAI KAJALBEN LAXMANBHAI

244 051 MA05124072612Female GAUSWAMI NISHABEN JIVANGIRI

245 051 MA05124072613Female KURESHI HEENABANU NADIRKHAN

246 051 MA05124072615Female MAKWANA RINKUBAHEN DINESHBHAI

247 051 MA05124072616Female PARMAR ANJANABEN SURESHBHAI

248 051 MA05124072617Female PARMAR RIDDHIBEN MUKESHBHAI

249 051 MA05124072618Female PARMAR SNEHA RAMESHBHAI

250 051 MA05124072619Female PATEL BHOOMIKABEN BHARATBHAI

251 051 MA05124072620Female PATEL NENSI KIRTIKUMAR

252 051 MA05124072621Female PRAJAPATI ASTHABEN JAYESHBHAI

253 051 MA05124072622Female PRAJAPATI RIDDHI DILIPBHAI

254 051 MA05124072623Female PRAJAPATI SAVITABEN RAMESHBHAI

255 051 MA05124072624Female RABARI NIKITABEN KARSHANBHAI

256 051 MA05124072625Female RANUJKAR DRASHTI NILESHKUMAR

257 051 MA05124072626Female RAVAL KHUSHIBEN KANUBHAI

258 051 MA05124072627Female RAVAL NISHABEN VINODBHAI

259 051 MA05124072628Female RAVAL POOJABEN MUKESHBHAI

260 051 MA05124072629Female RAVAL RAJAL KANUBHAI

261 051 MA05124072630Female RAVAL VIDISHABEN CHELABHAI

262 051 MA05124072631Female RAVAL YOGITABEN RAMESHBHAI

263 051 MA05124072632Female SATHWARA JIGNASABEN PIYUSHKUMAR

264 051 MA05124072633Female SOLANKI DHARTIBEN PRAVINSINH

265 051 MA05124072634Female THAKOR HEENABEN GOVINDJI

266 051 MA05124072635Female THAKOR KAJAL MANGAJI

267 051 MA05124072636Female THAKOR KAJALBEN BHAVANJI

268 051 MA05123077927Female THAKOR SEJAL MANUJI
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269 051 MA05124072637Female VAGHELA BHAVIKA JASVANTSINH

270 051 MA05124072638Female ZALA TORALBEN KANUSINH

Part

CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU 

ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I

271 051 MA05123077919Female RABARI PRIYANKA BHIKHABHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE COMPULSORY : 

PATHSAMPADANKALA (SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

272 051 MA05123077931Female PATEL VRUSHABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI

CORE COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN)

273 051 MA05123077897Female PATEL BIPASHA BHARATBHAI
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052 : SHRI TRIKAMJIBHAI CHATWANI ARTS & J. V. GOKAL TRUST COMMERCE COLLEGE, RADHANPUR

052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHATVANI ARTS & J. V. GOKAL TRUST COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPURCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

274 052 MA05224037415Female AAHIR LILABEN JAHABHAI

275 052 MA05224037417Female CHAUDHARI ROSHNIBEN ANKUSHBHAI

276 052 MA05224037418Female CHAUDHARY AMISHABEN SHIVABHAI

277 052 MA05224037419Female CHAUDHARY SUREKHABEN JAGMALBHAI

278 052 MA05224037420Female DABHI SANGITABEN PRABHUBHAI

279 052 MA05224037422Female DESAI HETALBEN SAMABHAI

280 052 MA05224037424Female JADAV GITABEN RUPASIBHAI

281 052 MA05224037425Female JADAV HETALBEN RAMJIBHAI

282 052 MA05224037426Female JADAV SITABEN RUPASHIBHAI

283 052 MA05224037427Male JADEJA SHAKTISINH NARAPATSINH

284 052 MA05224037428Female KHAMBHALIYA NEETABEN RUPABHAI

285 052 MA05224037429Male PANVECHA DILIPKUMAR VAJUBHAI

286 052 MA05224037431Female PARMAR RAMILABEN PARKHABHAI

287 052 MA05224037432Female PRAJAPAT NILESHVARIBEN BABUBHAI

288 052 MA05224037433Female PRAJAPATI HETALBEN RANCHHODBHAI

289 052 MA05224037434Female PRAJAPATI POOJABEN VINODCHANDRA

290 052 MA05224037435Female PRAJAPATI PUJABEN NARANBHAI

291 052 MA05224037438Female RABARI VARSHABEN BHEMABHAI

292 052 MA05224037439Male RAJPUT NARESHBHAI DASHRATHBHAI

293 052 MA05224037440Female RAMANANDI SHRADDHABEN KANAIYALAL

294 052 MA05224037443Female SATHAVARA DIPIKABEN JAGDISHKUMAR

295 052 MA05224037445Female SONI RUTUBAHEN MAHESHBHAI

296 052 MA05224037446Female THAKOR NIKITABEN BALVANTBHAI

297 052 MA05224037447Male VAGHELA VASUDEVBHAI KANUBHAI
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053 : TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR

053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDARCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

298 053 MA05324074887Female GADHAVI URVASHI KACHADAN

299 053 MA05324074889Female PARMAR MANSIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR

300 053 MA05324074890Female PRAJAPAT NIRDOSHIBEN CHANDUBHAI

301 053 MA05324074891Female VARSAT MANISHABEN ISHWARBHAI

Part

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

302 053 MA05323077961Female CHAUDHARI DIVYABEN RAMANBHAI
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064 : SMT. RASILABEN RANCHHODBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR

064 - SMT. RASILABEN RANCHHODBHAI HARIBHAI PATEL MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPURCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

303 064 MA06424072544Female CHAMAR LAXMIBEN PRAHLADBHAI

304 064 MA06424072546Female CHAUHAN ANTARBA BHAVUSINH

305 064 MA06424072547Female CHAUHAN PINALBEN CHHANSINH

306 064 MA06424072548Female CHUHAN PARASBEN BALUSINH

307 064 MA06424072550Female GAMIT ANKITABEN DINESHBHAI

308 064 MA06424072551Female GAMIT SANJANABEN SUNILBHAI

309 064 MA06424072552Female KATARA SEJALBEN KANAIYALAL

310 064 MA06424072553Female KHARADI VIRALBEN DINESHKUMAR

311 064 MA06424072554Female PATEL ANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI

312 064 MA06424072557Female PATEL SHALUBEN SANJAYBHAI

313 064 MA06424072558Female RABARI ASHABEN GAMANBHAI

314 064 MA06424072559Female RABARI SUJALBEN TEJABHAI

315 064 MA06424072560Female RATHOD KISHNABA PRATAPSINH

316 064 MA06424072561Female RATHOD KOMALBEN VIKRAMSINH

317 064 MA06424072563Female RATHOD PAYALBEN MANHARSINH

318 064 MA06424072566Female VAHGELA URMILABEN VIKRAMBHAI
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068 : SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA

068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANACenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : ALANKARSHASTRA - 

KAVYMIMANSA (1 TO 5 ADHYAY)

319 068 MA06824066056Female BUMBADIYA HANSABEN MADHABHAI

320 068 MA06824066057Female DABHI SANGITABAHEN HONABHAI

321 068 MA06824066059Female DHRANGI NITABEN BHANABHAI

322 068 MA06824066061Female MAKVANA DIVYABEN ISHVARJI

323 068 MA06823078029Female PARMAR MITAKIBEN NANABHAI

324 068 MA06824066064Female PARMAR URMITABEN RAJESHBHAI

325 068 MA06824066065Female RABARI NITABEN KALABHAI

326 068 MA06824066066Female RABARI VARSHABEN DEVKARANBHAI

327 068 MA06823078036Female RATHOD SARALABEN ANADABHAI

328 068 MA06824066067Female RATHOD TEJALBEN RANJITJI

329 068 MA06824066068Female THAKOR ANKITABEN ABHUJI

330 068 MA06824066069Female THAKOR NILAMBEN CHANDANJI
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071 : M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR

071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGARCenter :-

College :-

Whole

CORE COMPULSORY : GADHYA SAHITYA - HARSHCHARITAM (PANCHMOCHCHHVASAH-NIYATANSH) KADAMBARI 

(SHUKNASHOPDESH-NIYATANSH),CORE COMPULSORY : VAIDIK SAHITYA - NIYAT SUKTO, AAKHYAN, PADPATH,CORE 

COMPULSORY : KAUTILYANU ARTHSHASTRA - ADHIKARAN - I,CORE COMPULSORY : PATHSAMPADANKALA 

(SANSKRITPANDULIPIO ANE SAMIKSHIT PATHSAMPADAN - VIGNAN),INTER  DESCIPLINARY : 

PURANSHASTRA-AGNIPURAN A. 1 TO 25

331 071 MA07124074975Female CHAUHAN JAYABEN SURESHBHAI

332 071 MA07124074978Female CHAUHAN PRIYANKABEN ARVINDBHAI

333 071 MA07124074979Female GOSWAMI HEMALBEN DHANESHPURI

334 071 MA07124074980Female GOSWAMI PRIYANKABEN DILIPGIRI

335 071 MA07124074981Female PARMAR SNEHALBEN MULABHAI

336 071 MA07124074982Female PATEL ISHABEN HETALBHAI

337 071 MA07124074983Male PUNJARA BRIJESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

338 071 MA07124074984Male ZALA JITENDRASINH KHUMANSINH
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